Five Year Key Statistics

Category 2013-14 2014-15 2015-16  2016-17 2017-18
Academic 14 16 16 17 17
Programmes Offered
Students Admitted 329 284 296 364 258
Total Student 614 431 532 524 539
Strength
Guest Lectures 15 18 19 14 23
Orientation/ Short 129 143 199 187 137
Term Training
Workshops/ Seminars 30 31 33 34 39
Invited Talk by Faculty 145 154 240 259 174
& Staff
No. of Faculty
Total 59 62 59 58 61
Professors 14 15 15 13 23
Readers 11 12 15 14 23
Lecturers 34 35 29 31 15
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Research

2014-15 2015-16  2016-17  2016-17 2017-18

Completed Funded
Projects
Extramural 01 01 03 05 04
Intramural 42 21 20 19 21
New / Ongoing Funded
Projects
Extramural 07 10 09 12 11
Intramural 41 39 30 46 46
Completed Doctoral 07 07 13 10 12
Research
Ongoing Doctoral 39 32 44 45 45
Research
Completed 61 70 77 64 68
Postgraduate Research
Ongoing Postgraduate 66 70 63 61 69
Research
International/ 73 85 172 123 160
National Conference
Presentations
Internatioml/ 97 107 90 129 112
National Journal 90
Articles
Books/ Book Chapters 17 09 16 30 27
Inrhouse publications 52 53 ;

Clinical Care

2013-14 2014-15 2015-16  2016-17 2017-18

Patient Registration 56386 63450 69079 69490 72419
New Cases 20896 22650 23818 22469 22519
Repeat Cases 35490 40800 45261 47021 49900

Speech & Language 8007 9301 8272 7501 6827

Assessment

Speech & Language 6250 5711 5484 6346 5300

Therapy

Hearing Evaluation 13734 14762 13808 14555 13003
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A

Hearing Aid Trial
Ear Moulds Made

Psychological
Assessment
Otorhinolaryngological
Assessment

Specialised Clinical
Units

Pre-School Admission
Distribution of Hearing
Aids
ADIP Scheme/ AIISH
AHAD Scheme

Physiotherapy
Occupational Therapy
Neurology Consultancy

Paediatric Consultancy

Phono surgery
Consultancy
Plastic Surgery
Consultancy
Prosthodontic
Consultancy

Orthodontic
Consultancy
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2014-15
11003

10315

6260

39388

13

221

3358
1530

2013-14

819

845

651

342

192

177

05

33

2015-16
10453

8306

6410

37502

14

231

4286
1831

2014-15

1172

771

325

125

202

12

60

2016-17

7443

5867

6541

41942

14

225

3820
1915

727

1355

799

407

186

175

49

2016-17

7509

4895

6343

38409

15

224;

774

2016-17

631

1739

730

414

177

218

54

2017-18

7711

5580

6563

39307

14

255

1657
1070

Allied Health & Medical Speciality Services

2015-16 2017-18

654

971

711

291
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Outreach Services & Public Education

2013-14
Infant Screening at 15119
Mysore City Hospitals/
Outreach Service Centres
Newborn Screening at 13602
DHLS centres
Industrial Screening 367
School Screening 520
Communication 9
Disorder Screening
Camps
Clinical Cases at 4447
Outreach Service

Centres
Tele Intervention

Monthly Public Lectures

2014-15

14515

11819

245

5247

2111

2015-16

14689

20779

224
1570
21

2887

2016-17

19380

35782

425
2743
B85

2630

2017-18

13112

28439

231

2951

46

1488
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